30
CAN’T FIND WHAT YOUR LOOKING FOR CALL 01772 699880 or visit
or visit
se
ct
io

s
u
re
m
e
n
t
Steel Crane Mats
Steel Crane Mats can be used
where ground loading pressures
need to be reduced. They are
available in a range of sizes
Lifting Gear UK has access to the largest
selection of steel crane mats in the UK
Product Code Description Dimensions Per Week
HSCM2MX1.2M Steel Crane Mats 2m x 1.2m x 150mm
Price on Application
HSCM2.5MX2.5M Steel Crane Mats 2.5m x 2.5m x 150mm
HSCM3MX2.5M Steel Crane Mats 3m x 2.5m x 150mm
HSCM4MX2.5M Steel Crane Mats 4m x 2.5m x 150mm
HSCM7MX2.1M Steel Crane Mats 7m x 2.1m x 300mm
HSCM11MX2.8M Steel Crane Mats 11m x 2.8m x 305mm
The large crane mats can be used as temporary bridge systems where required. Please call for details
se
ct
io